Pos

AW NP

#
236
70
156
154

FHRA Spring Nationals

21.-22. May 2016
Alastaro Circuit

Super Gas Bike - Qualification Round 1-2

Class Driver

SGB RAUTANEN, Kari
SGB RANTALA, Kimmo
SGB AHVENLAMPI, Janne
SGB MALINEN, Jari

NAT
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

Make

Yamaha Race-Max
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki

ZX12R

Speed
235,36
241,29
229,66
155,21
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Index
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,50

ET
9,749
9,833

10,102
10,533

Diff
0,249
0,333
0,602
1,033



